Amphenol
RADLOK™
Ÿ Current Rating: 70A - 400A
Ÿ Tool-Free Mechanical Locking
Ÿ High cycle durability (500 mating cycles)
Ÿ RoHS complaint
Ÿ Available in Black, Red, Orange (custom
coloring available)

Amphenol
RADLOK  Pin  Data  ™
Ordering example
RL    9    080  - 101  -  F1
Plating                          :  Silver
RADLOK™
RADLOK   Pin™
Thread
E
Only for 10.0mm & 10.3mm Pin Instruct ion 1 Instruct ion 2
RADLOK   Pin Size     :  Diameter  8mm™
Terminal  Type                :  Pin
RADLOK  ™ (Standard Type)
RADLOK  Feed Thru Pin  Data™
Pin Type                        :  Feed Thru Pin
RADLOK   Feed Thru Pin™
RADLOK  Feed Thru Pin™
P
W
W
M
M
RADLOK™  Feed Thru Pin on The Panel
M
M
F
P
Hole Sizes On The Panel
K
L
Thread
    9.1Φ
Panel
E
Hole
Nut
Pin
Thread Depth H
Panel
Pin
A B C D E H
3.6 70 3.6 17.4 25.2 1.5 Φ 4.8 5.0 M 3 x 0.5-6g RL9036-XXX 101 Silver
5.7 120 5.7 21.1 33.9 1.5 Φ 7.0 10.0 M 6 x 1.0-6g RL9057-XXX 102 Tin
8.0 200 8.0 26.4 40.2 2.2 Φ 10.0 10.0 M 8 x 1.25-6g RL9080-XXX 103 Nickel
10.0 300 10.0 32.2 47.4 3.2 Φ 12.0 10.0 M 10 x 1.5-6g RL9100-XXX
10.3 350 10.3 32.2 47.4 3.2 Φ 12.0 10.0 M 10 x 1.5-6g RL9103-XXX
12.0 400 12.0 32.9 47.9 2.8 Φ 14.5 10.0 M 12 x 1.75-6g RL9120-XXX
Thread
Plating
（XXX）
RADLOKTM  Pin
Size(mm)
Current (A)
RADLOKTM Pin Size (mm) Ordering Number
（XXX for Plating）
W M L K F P
3.6 70 22.0 12.0 36.1 Φ 12.0 Φ 12.5 M3 M 3 x 0.5-6g RL9036-XXX-F1 101 Silver
5.7 120 26.0 16.0 40.4 Φ 15.0 Φ 15.5 M4 M 6 x 1.0-6g RL9057-XXX-F1 102 Tin
8.0 200 30.0 20.0 46.3 Φ 19.0 Φ 19.5 M4 M 8 x 1.25-6g RL9080-XXX-F1 103 Nickel
10.0 300 35.0 24.0 52.5 Φ 22.0 Φ 22.5 M4 M 10 x 1.5-6g RL9100-XXX-F1
10.3 350 35.0 24.0 52.5 Φ 22.0 Φ 22.5 M4 M 10 x 1.5-6g RL9103-XXX-F1
12.0 400 38.0 30.0 58.7 Φ 24.5 Φ 25.0 M4 M 12 x 1.75-6g RL9120-XXX-F1
Plating
（XXX）
Ordering Number
（XXX for Plating）Thread
RADLOKTM
Pin Size(mm)
Current (A)
RADLOKTM Feed Thru Pin Size (mm)
Rev 1.0    4 of 5
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information